
Time Machine Co 
P.O. Box 670282 
Flushing, NY 11367 

Phone: 718-544-2708 Fax: 718-261-0767 

Bill To: 

Ricard Bernado 
c/ Regen Mendieta 41 - 43, 41 
Barcelona, 8028 Spain 

Description 

Syrian pottery head ebay #3742825417 

Auction Ebay 

Western Asia stone scaraboid ebay #3742826193 
COA 

2nd Day Air $15.00 + UPS Address 
Small orders under $25 may be shipped for $1 uninsured 

TPr m c;· PrPn;iii-i 

Credit Card 
Expires Code 
Date Authorize 

Invoice #: 00006588 
Date: 9/1/04 

Ship Vía : USPO _____ UPS _____ Other __ 

Ship To: 
Page: 1 

Ricard Bernado 
c/ Regen Mendieta 41 - 43, 41 
Barcelona, 8028 Spain 

Freight: 

Sales Tax: 

Total Amount: 

Amount Applied: 

Balance Due: 

Amoun Tx 

$18.50 
$24.99 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$43.49 

$0.00 

$43.49 
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